
 

2025 Maryville Christian High School  
Baseball Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Site Time 
March 11 Tues. Knoxville Apostolic Away 5:00 

March 13 Thurs. Carter Away 5:00 

March 14  Fri. Carter Home 5:00 

March 15 Sat. Karns Home 2:00 

March 17 Mon. Clinton  Home 5:00 

March 18 Tues. Bradley Knights Home 5:30 

March 20 Thurs. Washburn Home 5:30 

March 22 Sat. Tyner (DH) Home 1:00 

March 24 Mon. Bradley Knights Away 6:00 

March 25 Tues. Knoxville Apostolic Home 5:00 

March 27 Thurs. Mt. Pisgah Christian Home 5:30 

April 1 Tues. Maryville Apostolic Home 5:00 

April 3 – 5  Thurs. – Sat.  ETBCA Tournament Away TBA 

April 8 Tues. Maryville Apostolic Away 5:00 

April 11 Fri. Concord Christian Away 5:00 

April 12 Sat. Victory Christian (DH) Kingsport Mets 2:00 

April 17 Thurs. Mt. Pisgah Away 5:30 

April 18 Fri. Concord Christian Home 12:00 

April 21 Mon. Midway Home 5:30 

April 22 Tues. Midway Away 5:30 

April 25 Fri. Washburn Away 5:30 

April 28 Mon. Alcoa Away 5:30 

April 29 Tues. Victory Christian Home 5:30 

May 1 Thurs. Victory Christian Home 5:30 

May 6 – 9  Tues. – Sat.  NACA National Tournament Chattanooga, TN TBA 


